p
n
eu
a
ir
e
2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Delta Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3-12

Premium Filters
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 11 for dimensional drawings and data.
• See page 12 for information on ordering replacement parts.
Water Separator
F900X Series
The water separator is an ideal solution where water contamination is pres-
ent. Water can damage pneumatic components, degrade your final product,
and cause valves and cylinders to stick.
The F900X series utilizes an internal spinner to remove large quantities of
contamination by centrifugal action. Water, debris, and rust are spun outward
to the inside diameter of the bowl. Gravity then sends the contaminant to the
bottom of the bowl for discharge.
Application
Recommended Uses
• Bulk liquid and solid contamination removal
• Downstream from compressor/aftercoolers
• Protection for coalescing elements from large liquid loading
• Refrigerated compressed air dryers
Flow Ratings
MODEL SCFM
NUMBER Based on 60 PSI inlet w/.75 PSID dm3/s
F900X-02 14 6.6
F900X-04 38 18
F900X-06 76 36
F900X-08 114 54
F900X-12 230 109
F900X-16 460 217
F900X-24 843 398
MODEL SCFM
NUMBER Based on 100 PSI inlet w/.75 PSID dm3/s
F900X-02 18 8.5
F900X-04 58 27
F900X-06 117 55
F900X-08 176 83
F900X-12 353 167
F900X-16 706 333
F900X-24 1294 611
NOTE: Maximum water
removal efficiency
occurs at stated flows
Specifications
Materials of Construction
Body: Aluminum Drain: Brass Baffle: Polyamide
Seals: Viton®
Maximum temperature: 175ºF (80ºC)
Maximum pressure: 250 PSIG (17 bar)
F900X-12 pictured
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Model
F = Filter
Series
900 = Delta Series™
Element
G = 3.0 Micron
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
F 900 G - 04 AG
Options
A = Auto Drain
B = Mounting Brackets
G = Differential Pressure Gauge
N = Electronic Drain Valve
Port Size
02 = 1/4

• Protection for coalescers in heavy aerosol applications
• 3 micron particle removal in 'dry' systems
How to Order
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 11 for dimensional drawings and data.
• See page 12 for information on ordering replacement parts.
NOTE: Maximum efficiency
occurs at stated flows
Specifications
Materials of Construction
Body: aluminum Drain: brass End caps:
Seals: Viton® Tie rod: brass anodized aluminum
ANSI SYMBOL
OPTIONS NONE A A G N AG AG GN
Port all 1/4-1 1 1/4-3 all all 1/4-1 1 1/4-3 all
Max.
press. PSIG (bar) 250 (17) 250 (17) 250 (17) 250 (17) 250 (17) 250 (17) 250 (17) 250 (17)
Max.
temp. ºF (ºC) 275 (135) 150 (66) 250 (121) 175 (80) 130 (55) 150 (66) 175 (80) 130 (55)
F900G-08G pictured
Flow Ratings
MODEL SCFM
NUMBER Based on 60 PSI inlet w/1.5 PSID dm3/s
F900G-02 70 33
F900G-03 70 33
F900G-04 70 33
F900G-06 107 51
F900G-08 129 61
F900G-08X 172 81
F900G-10 322 152
F900G-12 387 183
F900G-16 752 355
F900G-20 967 456
F900G-24 1209 571
MODEL SCFM
NUMBER Based on 100 PSI inlet w/1.5 PSID dm3/s
F900G-02 107 51
F900G-03 107 51
F900G-04 107 51
F900G-06 165 78
F900G-08 198 93
F900G-08X 264 125
F900G-10 495 234
F900G-12 594 280
F900G-16 1155 545
F900G-20 1485 701
F900G-24 1856 876
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Model
F = Filter
Series
900 = Delta Series™
Element
H = 1.0 Micron
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
F 900 H - 04 AG
Options
A = Auto Drain
B = Mounting Brackets
D = Internal Pleated Prefilter
G = Differential Pressure Gauge
N = Electronic Drain Valve
Port Size
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2

F900H-20 1440 680
F900H-24 1800 850
How to Order
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 11 for dimensional drawings and data.
• See page 12 for information on ordering replacement parts.
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Model
F = Filter
Series
900 = Delta Series™
Element
D = 0.3 Micron
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
F 900 D - 16 BN
Options
A = Auto Drain
B = Mounting Brackets
D = Internal Pleated Prefilter
G = Differential Pressure Gauge
N = Electronic Drain Valve
Port Size
02 = 1/4
03 = 3/8
04 = 1/2
06 = 3/4
08 = 1
08X = 1 High Flow
10 = 1-1/4
12 = 1-1/2
16 = 2
20 = 2-1/2
24 = 3
NOTE: Maximum efficiency
occurs at stated flows
Flow Ratings
MODEL SCFM
NUMBER Based on 60 PSI inlet w/1.5 PSID dm3/s
F900D-02 42 20
F900D-03 42 20
F900D-04 42 20
F900D-06 65 31
F900D-08 78 37
F900D-08X 104 49
F900D-10 195 92
F900D-12 234 110
F900D-16 456 215
F900D-20 586 277
F900D-24 733 346
MODEL SCFM
NUMBER Based on 100 PSI inlet w/1.5 PSID dm3/s
F900D-02 65 31
F900D-03 65 31
F900D-04 65 31
F900D-06 100 47
F900D-08 120 57
F900D-08X 160 76
F900D-10 300 142
F900D-12 360 170
F900D-16 700 330
F900D-20 900 425
F900D-24 1125 531
How to Order
NEED MORE PARTS AND INFORMATION?
• See page 11 for dimensional drawings and data.
• See page 12 for information on ordering replacement parts.